Datasheet A338
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Manual sealless steel strapping tool for high tensi on
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths
 sessenkciht
12.7 – 19.0 mm / ½ – ¾”
0.50 – 0.70 mm / .020 – .028”
Weights:
5.7 kg / 12.6 lbs Normal-version
5.9 kg / 13.0 lbs TW-version
Average seal strength: approx. 80 %
Versions available:
Torque wrench tensioning system
MicroLock™ system
Suspension (Optional):
Suspension for vertical and horizontal applications; has to be
ordered separately
Handle for horizontal applications; has to be ordered
separately
Advantages
 The special tensioning gear-system allows a high strap tension of up to 5500 N
(1240 lbs) with a limited amount of tensioning effort of only 240 N (54 lbs)
 Handy sealless combination tool to strap flat packages (e.g. pallets, bales, crates,
cases, various packages)
 Permits a very easy and efficient operation and outperforms other strapping tools by
its ruggedness and its high reliability
 The sealless joint reduces the overall strapping costs by approx. 10% through the
elimination of the seals
 The MicroLock™ sealless system guarantees a maximum of security of the sealless
steel strapping joint against unlocking
Datasheet A338
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Chart of types model A338
Item No.
Model
W idth
Uniflex
T hickness es
Ultraflex
T hickness es
 hcni mm hcni mm hcni mm
13.2910 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64 12.7 1/2“ 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2911 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64/TW  12.7 1/2“ 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2915 A338/12.7/0.70/UN I 12.7 1/2“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2916 A338/12.7/0.70/UN I/TW  12.7 1/2“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2920 A338/13/0.50-0.64 13  0.50-0.64 .020 -.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2921 A338/13/0.50-0.64/TW  13  0.50-0.64 .020 -.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2925 A338/13/0.70/UNI 13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2926 A338/13/0.70/UNI/TW  13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2930 A338/16/0.50-0.64 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2931 A338/16/0.50-0.64/TW  16 5/8“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2935 A338/16/0.70/UNI 16 5/8“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2936 A338/16/0.70/UNI/TW  16 5/8“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2940 A338/19/0.50-0.64 19 3/4“ 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2941 A338/19/0.50-0.64/TW  19 3/4“ 0.50-0.64 .020-.025 0.50-0.64 .020 -.025
13.2945 A338/19/0.70/UNI 19 3/4“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2946 A338/19/0.70/UNI/TW  19 3/4“ 0.70 .028 - -
Uniflex = R egular duty s trapping max. 850 N/mm2 / 12000'3  ps i
Ultraflex = High tens ile strapping max. 1100 N/mm2 / 0'160 00 ps i
TW  = T orque wrench tens ioning sy s tem
Datasheet A338
Manual sealless steel strapping tool =
=
=
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. 41 57 741 (041) 41+
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax 60 57 741 (041) 41+
CH6330- Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com =
Chart of types model A338 with MicroLock™
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultra�ex
Thicknesses
 hcni mm hcni mm hcni mm
13.2950 A0.64-0.50/12.7/338/ML 12.7 2/1“ 0.64-0.50 .025.-020 0.64-0.50 .025.-020
13.2951 A0.64-0.50/12.7/338/ML /TW 0-0.50  ”2/1  12.7 .025.-020.  0.64-0.50  025.-020.  64
13.2955 A0.70/12.7/338/UNI/ML 12.7 2/1“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2956 A0.70/12.7/338/UNI/ML /TW 0.  0.70  ”2/1  12.7 28 - -
13.2960 A0.64-0.50/13/338/ML 13  0.64-0.50 .025.-020 0.64-0.50 .025.-020
13.2961 A0.64-0.50/13/338/ML /TW 020.  0.64-0.50   13 -.025.-020.  0.64-0.50  025
13.2965 A0.70/13/338/UNI/ML 13  0.70 .028 - -
13.2966 A0.70/13/338/UNI/ML /TW 028.  0.70   13 - -
13.2970 A0.64-0.50/16/338/ML 16 8/5“ 0.64-0.50 .025.-020 0.64-0.50 .025.-020
13.2971 A0.64-0.50/16/338/ML /TW 0.64-0.50  ”8/5  16 .025.-020.  0.64-0.50  025.-020
13.2975 A0.70/16/338/UNI/ML 16 8/5“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2976 A0.70/16/338/UNI/ML /TW 028.  0.70  ”8/5  16 -  -
13.2980 A0.64-0.50/19/338/ML 19 4/3“ 0.64-0.50 .025.-020 0.64-0.50 .025.-020
13.2981 A0.64-0.50/19/338/ML /TW 0.64-0.50  ”4/3  19 .025.-020.  0.64-0.50  025.-020
13.2985 A0.70/19/338/UNI/ML 19 4/3“ 0.70 .028 - -
13.2986 A0.70/19/338/UNI/ML /TW 028.  0.70  ”4/3  19 -  -
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm 2 / 000'123 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm 2 / 000'160 psi
TW = Torque wrench tensioning system
ML= MicroLock™
Accessories
A33.5301 Suspension for vertical and horizontal app lications
A33.5307 Handle for horizontal applications